
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

No. 
121 

516 

314 

105 

81 

312 

88 

60 

142 

39 

30 

311 

26 

395 

23 

67 

538 

146 

66 

32 

50 

83 

117 

65 

41 

71 

560 

144 

2 

100 

307 

319 

Name 
SLOBODINSKI Roni 

DALUWATTAGE Amesh 

HELLER Luca 

REMY Vincent 

MICHELL Max 

DIRKX Jeff 

MORRISSEY Adam 

JONES Nathan 

WHYMENT Ross 

FATOURAS Petros 

CUADRADO Daniel 

DECLOUX Beltran 

COMPAIN Guillaume 

TIVOLINO Alessio 

CHEVALIER Jonathan 

LAMBERT Paul 

NATALI Alessio 

YANKOVSKY Pavel 

KURIEL Ronen 

DE LOYNES Giullaume 

GREEN Robert 

MILLER Jack 

SETHON Eran 

KULLAR Palvinder 

FINN Stewart 

LENNARD Charles 

VARSALONA Vincenzo 

WOODWARD Stephen 

AMARDEEP Singh Manku 

PARNHAM Phillip 

COLOVEJIC Dalibor 

MIRKOVIC Marko 

Best Tm 
2:11.235 

2:12.726 

2:13.329 

2:14.329 

2:14.642 

2:14.928 

2:15.200 

2:15.351 

2:16.092 

2:16.493 

2:17.736 

2:18.230 

2:19.066 

2:19.414 

2:20.033 

2:20.186 

2:20.371 

2:20.555 

2:21.605 

2:21.630 

2:23.582 

2:24.063 

2:24.549 

2:26.675 

2:28.280 

2:28.450 

2:32.916 

2:34.107 

2:40.792 

In Lap 
1 

2 

5 

6 

3 

6 

4 

5 

5 

2 

3 

3 

4 

4 

5 

3 

4 

2 

3 

4 

4 

3 

1 

5 

6 

4 

3 

2 

3 

0 

0 

0 

Diff 

1.491 

2.094 

3.094 

3.407 

3.693 

3.965 

4.116 

4.857 

5.258 

6.501 

6.995 

7.831 

8.179 

8.798 

8.951 

9.136 

9.320 

10.370 

10.395 

12.347 

12.828 

13.314 

15.440 

17.045 

17.215 

21.681 

22.872 

29.557 

Gap 

1.491 

0.603 

1.000 

0.313 

0.286 

0.272 

0.151 

0.741 

0.401 

1.243 

0.494 

0.836 

0.348 

0.619 

0.153 

0.185 

0.184 

1.050 

0.025 

1.952 

0.481 

0.486 

2.126 

1.605 

0.170 

4.466 

1.191 

6.685 

Laps 
2 

6 

6 

6 

4 

6 

5 

6 

6 

2 

7 

3 

4 

4 

6 

4 

5 

3 

4 

5 

6 

5 

1 

5 

6 

4 

3 

2 

3 

 

Sorted on best lap time
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 
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PROMO RACING 23 Settembre 2025 
Sessioni 

1 Turno - ESPERTI 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 9:23:44 

Mugello Circuit 4 settori 5,245 km 

23/09/2025 09:20 


